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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.
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CLASS V. POhT AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMLN’I‘——cantmued

No. of
Officers.
. 1902-3.
POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH SALARIES—
continued.
VOTE No. 85—continued.
NON-CLERIQAL Dirvisron—continued.
1,650 Country Postmasters
Increases to salaries under “ The Post and Tele-
graph Department Amendment Act, 1902 ”
2,243 .
—— Torar—Vore No. 35
TELEGRAPH CABLE SUBSIDIES.
VOTE No. 36.

Contingent subsidy
Torar—Vore No. 36

CONVEYANCE OF MAILS BY SEA.

VOTE No. 87.

Bluff and Stewart Island Services ...

Invercargill, Cromarty, and Te Oneroa
Chatham Islands Service

Blind Bay Service

San Francisco Service (three- Weekly)

Cost of Transit from San Francisco to New York and
from New York to Queenstown of Homeward Mails

Interprovincial Service (San Francisco Service)

Suez Services

Mail Agents and Travelling- allowance

Auckland Steam Services

Hokitika and Southern Ports Service

Westport and Karamea and Little Wanganm Services

Fiji Service

New Zealand and Pacific Islands Service

Great Barrier Service

Vancouver Service

Wellington and Pelorns Sound Service

Salary, Resident Agent, San Francisco (also £50 from
Department of Commerce and Industries) .

Postal Union Transit Charges

Gratuities for the Conveyance of Letters and Printed
Matter

Landing and shipping Mails

Torar—Vorg No. 37
6—Bl 70

.| 24,000

1902-3.

o |——— 288,041

10,250
10,250

245
300
300
125
16,000

6,132
4,500
4,000
1,000
1,080
600
100
1,690
1,200
250
200
365

50
900

11,000
600

50,987
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