$Appropriations \ for \ Consolidated \ Fund \ Services.$

CLASS V.—POST AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT-continued.

tem.	No. of Officers.			1902–3.	
	1902-3.				· ·
		POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH SALARIES- continued.	-	£	£
		VOTE No. 35—continued.			
		Non-clerical Division—continued.			
38		1,650 Country Postmasters		24,000	
39		Increases to salaries under "The Post and Tegraph Department Amendment Act, 1902"	le-	1,500	
	2,243			P. T. A. S.	200.01
		TOTAL—VOTE No. 35	•••		288,04
		TELEGRAPH CABLE SUBSIDIES.			
ı	VOTE N Cont	o. 36. ingent subsidy		10,250	
		TOTAL-VOTE No. 36			10,250
		CONVEYANCE OF MAILS BY SEA.			
1	VOTE N Bluff	and Stewart Island Services		245	
$\begin{bmatrix} 2 \\ 3 \end{bmatrix}$	Inver	cargill, Cromarty, and Te Oneroa		300 300	
4		Dam Saurica		125	
5				16,000	
6		of Transit from San Francisco to New York as m New York to Queenstown of Homeward Mails	1Q	6,132	
7		in in I Commiss (Com Thomasius Commiss)		4,500	
3	Suez	Services	••	4,000	
9		1 3 01	••	1,000	
) l		tile and Southorn Douts Souries	••	1,080	
2		next and Kanamas and Little Wanganui Sanviosa	::	400	
3		C		1,690	
4	New	Zealand and Pacific Islands Service		1,200	
5			• ·	250	
3			••	200	
7	Welli Solar	ngton and Pelorus Sound Service y, Resident Agent, San Francisco (also £50 from	 m	365	
8		and Industries		50	
9	Posta	l Union Transit Charges		900	
5	Grati	nities for the Conveyance of Letters and Printe		11,000	
ı		1 1 1 1 TANE 11	••	600	
-		TOTAL—VOTE No. 37			50,937